CHANGE ORDER 5
Probation    C.A.  PROCEDURES MANUAL
ATTACHMENT 9H
OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE - Humboldt County Public Works  1106 Second Street  Eureka, CA 95501
Ph. (707) 445-7493  Fax 445-7409
HUMBOLDT COUNTY PROBATION
BUILDING FIRE
RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

1Single face only
—
How to order – Recessed mount series
  Example: TAPEF1RC
—
Power consumption
Model AC specs DC specs
AC-only
120 to
277VAC
Less than
1.5W
– –
AC/DC-
remote
120 to
277VAC
Less than
1.5W
6 to 24VDC Less than 1.5W
Self-powered
120 to
277VAC
Less than
2.5W
Ni-Cd battery Min. 90 minutes
Off white
Housing color
Textured aluminum
E
COST
PROPOSAL
33.1
300 Knollcrest Drive NICHOLS ● MELBURG & ROSSETTO Redding, CA 96002
(530) 222-3300 www.nmrdesign.com Fax (530) 222-3538
04/26/2024
Jake Johnson
Humboldt County
1106 2nd Street
Eureka, CA  95501
Re:  Humboldt County Probation Building Fire Reconstruction Project
 Project No. 170212F
Subject: Cost Proposal 33.1 – Exterior Walkoff mats per RFI-39
Dear Jake,
We recommend approving Cost Proposal 33.1 submitted for a credit of $600.00 with no adjustment of
contract time.  The work indicated in the cost proposal is a credit for walkoff mats that were not intended to
be replaced and that were damaged during construction.
Regards,
Amy Pavlovich
Nichols, Melburg & Rossetto Architects
530-222-3300 / pavlovich@nmrdesign.com
Department of Public Works Representative Use Only
COST PROPOSAL RESPONSE:
    Cost Proposal approved as identified above.
    Cost Proposal rejected as identified above.
    Cost Proposal approved as identified below.
    Cost Proposal rejected as identified below.
 Initial:    Date:
Representative’s Remarks:
04/26/2024
X
 Probation Fire Reconstruction • C.A. PROCEDURES MANUAL
    ATTACHMENT 9D
COST PROPOSAL
OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE – Humboldt County Public Works • 1106 Second Street, Eureka, California 95501
Phone (707) 445-7493  •  Fax (707) 445-7409
PROJECT: Humboldt County Probation Building
Fire Reconstruction Project
COST PROPOSAL NO:
2002 Harrison Avenue, Eureka, CA 95501  Date:
Project No. 170212F  RFCP No:
FROM:  RFI No:
CONTRACTOR: Adams Commercial General